< ch workers' Expense Disclosure Reporting Form
Boord - Alberta

Name: Trevor Alexander, President & CEO For the Period: Jan-20

Travel, Seminars/Conference and Associated Expenditures

Meals (includes per diem  Seminar / Conference /
Date of expense Destination Purpose Airfare  Other Transportation Accommodation allowances) Registration fees Total

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
10 $0.00

Travel Related $0.00

Notes
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Non-travel related Expenditures (Business meals, etc...)

Dates Purpose Total
Jan 20/20 Registration fee to attend an Institute of Corporate Directors (ICD) session

Non-Travel Related

Total claimed for reporting period: $68.25
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1/9/2020

Events Courses Resource Centre

Board Opportunities

ICD_Order_Confirmation

Join ICD  Media Centre FAQ Contact Hel

in ¥

Join Now Aboutthe ICD My Account

Instit

2701-25(0
Order Number 139491
Order Date 1/9/2020
Bill To Mr Trevor Alexander
Payment Method

Name on Card

Ship To Mr Trevor Alexander
9925-107 St
PO Box 2415
Edmonton AB T5J 285
item

Alberta's New Approach to Agencies, Boards, 3
When: 1/20/2020 - 1/20/2020
Where: Fairmont Hotel Macdonald
Empire Ballroom
10065 100 Street NW
Edmonton, AB Canada
Registration Option: Alberta’'s New Approach

© 2017 Institute of Corporate Directors
Toronto

Privacy Policy Sitemap Sponsors Canada

ute of Corporate Directors
Yonge Street, Toronto, ON M5B 2L7

Quantity Price

nd Commissions 1 65.00

to Agencies, Boards, and Commissions
1/20/2020 7:30 AM

Item Total
GST
TRANSACTION GRAND TOTAL

Payment Amount

Send another copy to:

2701 - 250 Yonge St.

ON M§&B 2L7

Total

65.00

65.00

3.25
68.25
68.25

7
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